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Cf12 bottoni magn.20 bianco mm blis

CK340781
8007509083635
LEBEZ
MR-20-BS

Cadauno
1

1

0.04
65.52

BOTTONI MAGN.20 MM BLIST.12 PZ BIANCO

Colore Bianco
Tipo magneti
Materiale plastica
Marca LEBEZ

Colore Bianco




Materiale Plastica
Qta per confezione 12 nr
Tipologia Magneti
Unita di vendita Confezione
SOLUZIONI

Generico

Scuola Digitale




